
TERME CERKNO
PRICELIST

INDIVIDUALS

GROUPS
FAMILY TICKETS                                                                                                                Daily ticket

1 adult + 1 child 4 - 15 years old

2 adults + 1 child 4 - 15 years old

Additional child 4 - 15 years old 

23,00

35,00

7,50

GROUPS (over 20 people)                                                                                                Daily ticket

Children 4 - 15 years old 

Adults 

For smaller groups by arrangement. Send your inquiry to info@hotel-cerkno.si.

9,00

10,00

10x adult ticket

10x kids ticket

10x seniors, youth ticket

Monthly medical ticket

10x 1 hour entry for adults, seniors, youth

10x 1 hour entry kids

95,00

80,00

88,00

66,00

42,00

36,00

Prices are in EUR and include VAT.

Prices are per person.

The card is valid for one visit and is not transferable.

The price list is valid from 1 October 2023 onwards.

Adults 

Kids 4 - 15 years 

Seniors, youth

15,50

11,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

10,50

13,50

10,50

11,50

Daily             
Morning 

(10 AM - 2 PM)

Afternoon 

(2 PM - 8 PM)

PACKAGE TICKETS

SAUNA

1 hour 12,00

SAUNA + POOL

3 hours

Daily ticket

28,00

35,00



Prices are in EUR and include VAT.

Prices are per person.

The card is valid for one visit and is not transferable.

The price list is valid from 1 October 2023 onwards.

TERME CERKNO
PRICELIST

SALT ROOM

Adults (therapy lasts 50 minutes) 

Children (therapy lasts 30 minutes) 

Every child up to the age of 10 attends therapy accompanied by one of their parents.

Surcharge for an adult:

20,00

13,00

8,00

FITNESS

Daily ticket 

Monthly ticket 

Daily ticket fitness + pool 

Monthly ticket fitness + pool

7,50

55,00

17,00

130,00

OTHER

Rental of a bathrobe

Rental of towels, sheets

12,00

5,00

NOTES:

• We reserve the right to change prices.

• Children: from the age of 4 to the age of 15.

• Youth: from the age of 15 to the age of 24.

• Seniors: men and women over 60 years of age.

• Hotel guests have a discount of -50% on regular prices when renting bathrobes, towels and sheets.

• Hotel guests have a 20% discount when entering the world of saunas and the salt room.

• The ticket for 10 times entry is valid for 3 months from the date of purchase.

• The monthly ticket is valid from the date of purchase until the same date of the following month.

• Monthly medical ticket (with doctor's certificate).

• Children and adolescents under the age of 18 are not allowed to enter the sauna world.

• For a group of over 21 people, 1 person has a free entry.

• A special price list applies to sports days, swimming courses, and organized training sessions. 

Information at info@hotel-cerkno.si.


