

TERME CERKNO

PRICELIST

INDIVIDUALS

	Daily	Morning (10 AM - 2 PM)	Afternoon (2 PM - 8 PM)
Adults	15,50	11,00	13,50
Kids 4 - 15 years	11,00	10,00	10,50
Seniors, youth	12,00	10,50	11,50

GROUPS

FAMILY TICKETS	Daily ticket	
1 adult + 1 child 4 - 15 years old	23,00	
2 adults + 1 child 4 - 15 years old	35,00	
Additional child 4 - 15 years old	7,50	
GROUPS (over 20 people)	Daily ticket	
Children 4 - 15 years old	9,00	
Adults	10,00	
For smaller groups by arrangement. Send your inquiry to info@hotel-cerkno.si.		

PACKAGE TICKETS

10x adult ticket	95,00
10x kids ticket	80,00
10x seniors, youth ticket	88,00
Monthly medical ticket	66,00
10x 1 hour entry for adults, seniors, youth	42,00
10x 1 hour entry kids	36,00

SAUNA

1 hour 12,00

SAUNA + POOL

3 hours 28,00 Daily ticket 35,00

Sedejev trg 8 5282 Cerkno • Slovenija T: +386 5 37 43 400 • E: info@hotel-cerkno.si



TERME CERKNO

PRICELIST

SALT ROOM

Adults (therapy lasts 50 minutes)	20,00
Children (therapy lasts 30 minutes)	13,00
Every child up to the age of 10 attends therapy accompanied by one of their parents.	
Surcharge for an adult:	8,00

FITNESS

Daily ticket	7,50
Monthly ticket	55,00
Daily ticket fitness + pool	17,00
Monthly ticket fitness + pool	130,00

OTHER

Rental of a bathrobe	12,00
Rental of towels, sheets	5,00

NOTES:

- We reserve the right to change prices.
- Children: from the age of 4 to the age of 15.
- Youth: from the age of 15 to the age of 24.
- Seniors: men and women over 60 years of age.
- Hotel guests have a discount of -50% on regular prices when renting bathrobes, towels and sheets.
- Hotel guests have a 20% discount when entering the world of saunas and the salt room.
- The ticket for 10 times entry is valid for 3 months from the date of purchase.
- The monthly ticket is valid from the date of purchase until the same date of the following month.
- Monthly medical ticket (with doctor's certificate).
- Children and adolescents under the age of 18 are not allowed to enter the sauna world.
- For a group of over 21 people, 1 person has a free entry.
- A special price list applies to sports days, swimming courses, and organized training sessions. Information at info@hotel-cerkno.si.

Sedejev trg 8 5282 Cerkno • Slovenija

T: +386 5 37 43 400 • E: info@hotel-cerkno.si